Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
Standard Keypads
K
e
yb
o
a
rd

Clear Window Overlays
Order separately from keyboards. See also
ordering information.
3x4  Overlay Part No. 88-101
4x4  Overlay Part No. 88-001
5x4  Overlay Part No. 88-201
PRINTED LEGENDS
Not available through Distributors. For
medium volume applications, or where legends
cannot be produced by the self legend method,
you can order epoxy ink printed legends.
Virtually anything which can be photographed
can be printed. Grayhill will print your legend and
then add the clear window overlay.
Type Simulated Character & Line
I.D. No. Style & Size Limitations *
4GH088
1GH125
3GH187
2GH250
ABCDEFGH
ABCDE
ABCD
END
DATA
LAD
ON
15ABC
Keypads
36
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector